The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GENERATION GREEN 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $9,688.10
2024-08-07 GoDaddy txn YRHO9p7w -$56.16 $9,631.94
2024-08-07 THE PARTNERSHIP PROJECT INC txn kWHRQrp $26,234.64 $35,866.58
2024-08-08 WIRE OUT 242211308500 202422113085;BNF KEVIN MTAI txn PVHK8Zq -$100.00 $35,766.58
2024-08-09 TYPEFORM txn 1ZHB7aw -$99.00 $35,667.58
2024-08-15 MIGHTY NETWORKS txn NQHgyle -$3,600.00 $32,067.58
2024-08-15 ACH to Efunyale LLC txn R2ZHMLBQ -$6,250.00 $25,817.58
2024-08-20 THE JPB FOUNDATION txn yXHbw7] $1.00 $25,818.58
2024-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/19 to 8/25 txn ZeHmXmb -$0.07 $25,818.51
2024-08-26 THE JPB FOUNDATION txn brHORzg  $49,999.00 $75,817.51
2024-08-28 CLIMATE FILM FESTIVAL txn yXHbxgN -$11.53 $75,805.98
2024-08-28 CLIMATE FILM FESTIVAL txn EyHezqgL -$11.53 $75,794.45

WITHDRAWN: $10,128.29. DEPOSITED: $76,234.64. $75,794.45

Generation Green is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Generation Green's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



